
Org ID Agency Name
Reference 

Number

Date of Posting of 

Invitation to BID REI
Bid Notice Title Closing Date

Date of Posting of 

Notice of Award

Date of Posting of PO 

Approved Contract and 

Notice to Proceed

Notice Status Created By Remarks

1320

METROPOLITAN WATERWORKS AND SEWERAGE 

SYSTEM 4974931 Nov 18, 2017

PROCUREMENT OF OFFICE PRODUCTIVITY/DESKTOP COMPUTERS FOR INFORMATION 

SYSTEMS STRATEGIC PLAN (RO-PG2017-005) Dec 11, 2017 Failed jdalistan COMPLY

1320

METROPOLITAN WATERWORKS AND SEWERAGE 

SYSTEM 5138609 Feb 08, 2018

Invitation to Bid for the Supply and Delivery of Brand New Motor Vehicles (RO-PG2018-

001) Mar 01, 2018 Failed jdalistan COMPLY

1320

METROPOLITAN WATERWORKS AND SEWERAGE 

SYSTEM 5209544 Mar 08, 2018 Supply and Delivery of Brand New Motor Vehicles Contract No. RO-PG2018-001 Mar 27, 2018 Failed jdalistan COMPLY

1320

METROPOLITAN WATERWORKS AND SEWERAGE 

SYSTEM 5238061 Mar 20, 2018 Procurement of Analytical Services for Water Supply Monitoring Program Apr 20, 2018 Jun 07, 2018 Jun 07, 2018 Awarded jdalistan COMPLY

1320

METROPOLITAN WATERWORKS AND SEWERAGE 

SYSTEM 5238148 Mar 20, 2018 Procurement of Analytical Services for Wastewater Supply Monitoring Program Apr 20, 2018 Jun 07, 2018 Jun 07, 2018 Awarded jdalistan COMPLY

1320

METROPOLITAN WATERWORKS AND SEWERAGE 

SYSTEM 5255460 Mar 28, 2018 Procurement of Computers with Office Productivity and End-Point Security Software Apr 23, 2018 Failed jdalistan COMPLY

1320

METROPOLITAN WATERWORKS AND SEWERAGE 

SYSTEM 5257164 Apr 02, 2018

Consultancy Services for the Review and Design and Construction 

Management/Supervision of the New Centennial Water Source - Kaliwa Dam Project May 17, 2018 Shortlisted ibongar COMPLY

1320

METROPOLITAN WATERWORKS AND SEWERAGE 

SYSTEM 5318623 Apr 27, 2018 Supply and Delivery of Brand New Motor Vehicles Contract No. RO-PG2018-001 May 16, 2018 Aug 02, 2018 Aug 02, 2018 Awarded jdalistan COMPLY

1320

METROPOLITAN WATERWORKS AND SEWERAGE 

SYSTEM 5367703 May 22, 2018 Procurement of Computers with Office Productivity and End-Point Security Software Jun 11, 2018 Aug 02, 2018 Aug 02, 2018 Awarded jdalistan COMPLY

1320

METROPOLITAN WATERWORKS AND SEWERAGE 

SYSTEM 5436946 Jun 25, 2018 Multi-Year Janitorial Services for MWSS Buildings & Premises Jul 25, 2018 Aug 24, 2018 Oct 09, 2018 Awarded ibongar COMPLY

1320

METROPOLITAN WATERWORKS AND SEWERAGE 

SYSTEM 5257164-2 Jul 04, 2018

Consultancy Services for the Review and Design and Construction 

Management/Supervision of the New Centennial Water Source - Kaliwa Dam Project Aug 02, 2018 Nov 16, 2018 Awarded ibongar

1320

METROPOLITAN WATERWORKS AND SEWERAGE 

SYSTEM 5554962 Aug 10, 2018

PROCUREMENT OF BUILD INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECT FOR THE PROPOSED THREE (3) 

STOREY MWSS REGULATORY OFFICE BUILDING (Contract No. RO-IP2018-001) Sep 11, 2018 Failed jdalistan COMPLY

1320

METROPOLITAN WATERWORKS AND SEWERAGE 

SYSTEM 5659597 Sep 25, 2018

PROCUREMENT OF BUILD INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECT FOR THE PROPOSED THREE (3) 

STOREY MWSS REGULATORY OFFICE BUILDING (Contract No. RO-IP2018-001) Nov 15, 2018 Failed jdalistan COMPLY






